XZS50 Stainless steel centrifugal pump monobloc
Application
The XZS standardized monobloc centrifugal pump is a new generation of centrifugal pump dedicated to conveying
water and various industrial fluids. This pump is suitable for various temperatures, flow rates and pressures. It is
manufactured using advanced technologies.
Drinking water supply, filtration and overpressure of water.
Industrial pressurization, flow dampening system, cleaning system
Transport of industrial liquids, hot water supply, condensing system, cooling system, air conditioning system.

Moteur
Protection class: IP55
Maximum ambient temperature: +40°
Maximum working pressure: 10 bars
Identification codes
XZS m 50 -32 -160 /40
Nominal power (x100 W)
nominal impeller diameter (mm)
Outlet diameter (mm)
inlet diameter (mm)
Single-phase motor
Stainless steel centrifugal pump
Technical data
Q (m³/h) 0 6 9 12 18 20 22
MODEL kW Q (l/min) 0 100 150 200 300 333 367
XZS50-32-125/11 1.1 24 21.5 20.5 19.5 16 13
XZS50-32-160/15 1.5 29.5 27 26 25 21 18
XZS50-32-160/22 2.2 37 33.5 32.5 32 28.5 27
XZS50-32-200/30 3 45 41 40 38 34 32
XZS50-32-200/40 4 55 51 50 49 46 45 43
Dimensions
MODEL DN1 DN2 a w L1 L2 m1 m2 n1 n2 h1 h2 S1 S2 B C X Bmax Hmax L
XZS50-32-125/11 50 32 80 205 140 190 70 122 205 240 112 140 12 15 65 12 127 240 250 475
XZS50-32-160/15 50 32 80 207 190 240 70 122 205 240 132 160 12 15 65 12 127 244 292 477